Satisfy Professional's Needs

B Accessories V//7:7,404d;

| | Angle Grinder
N h '(m e 3 Forsre s 'I 1777.,994%1 GA4034 100mm 4" / GA4534 115mm (4-1/2")

5mm (5")

Anti Vibration Grip

Stick (Vibration Proof Grip) ] | Part No. ‘ Outer dia(mm) ‘ part No. |
Type Part No. For Model GA4034 For Model GA4034
Stick 153504-2 M10x 1.25 224501-6 76 ‘ 743009-6 ‘
Anti Vibration Grip 194514-0 M10x 1.5 224502-4 ‘ For Model GA4534
Wheel cover o cut off wheel For Model GA4534, GA5034 100 ‘ 743036-3 ‘
M14 x 2 (DIN) 224515-5 For Model GA5034
5/8" 2245171 ‘ 115 ‘ 743015-1 ‘

for General | for cut-off wheel

Type Part No. Part No.

For Model GA4034
‘ 135238-9 ‘ 122909-7 ‘

For Model GA4534

135245-2 122910-2

Toolless 122894-4 E
asy-to—o perate

For Model GA5034

122887-1 122911-0

Toolless 122895-2 122905-5

\ Paddle Switch

Dust collecting wheel guard
(For dust collection)

For Model Part No.
GA4034 192475-8
GA4534, GA5034 192618-2
Lock nut wrench /
X K
For Model Size | Type Part No. |
GA4034 20 A 782401-1
GA4034 20 B 782420-7 |
GA4534
GA5034 35 B 782423-1
GA4534
GA5034 28 B 782424-9 ‘
Super flange 47

For Model GA4534, GA5034
Spindle thread
M14x2(DIN)

Part No.
192227-7

GA4034 GA4534 GA5034
Continuous rating Input 720W 720W 720W
Capacity Depressed center wheel : 100mm (4") 115mm (4-1/2") 125mm (5") .
No load speed (rpm) 11,000 11,000 11,000
Dimensions 265x 118 x 95mm 265x128x 103mm 265x139x103mm
(L x W x H) (10-3/8"x 4-5/8"x 3-3/4") (10-3/8"x 5"x4-1/16") (10-3/8"x 5-1/2"x 4-1/16")
*Net weight 1.8kg (4.0lbs) 1.9kg (4.2Ibs) 1.9kg (4.21bs)
Power supply cord 2.5m (8.2ft) 2.5m (8.2ft) 2.5m (8.2ft)
Standard Equipment
Depressed Centre Wheel, Lock Nut Wrench, Side grip *weight according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2003

Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

wacmsn —— QNC Durable
3-11-8 Sumiyoshi-cho, Anjo, Aichi, 446-8502 Japan

PRINTED IN JAPAN BA-AJ




Ergonomically best possible barrel grip = Extra-high reliability and durability

achieved by the ingenious design of motor housing and rear cover that feature:
0 High quality motor with 9 Reliable machined bevel gears

. . ) excellent heat-resistance
Motor housing with a small circumference of 186mm Ergonomic 20° side grip angle \
obtained by using non-protruding brush holders and

cross-sectional design as close to a perfect circle as possible

Motor housing and rear cover ergonomically and
uniquely ribbed for sure and comfortable finger hold

P 9 Protection against dust

AntI.-VIbratlon grip Dust-proof ball bearings Labyrinth construction seals the ball bearings
Cricnaloees and entirely protect the gears and the motor
from dust and dirt.

Yy 3
The angle of side grip to gear
housing is set at 20° for easier
Regardless of whether the user grips motor housing or rear cover, handling.
the extra-ergonomic barrel grip fits any user’s palm and fingers perfectly,
and provides easy and comfortable handling while minimizing hand fatigue and pain.

B Rear cover ergonomically tapered for easy grip

Small gear housing

- provides easy handling and
high maneuverability.

Motor field coated with protective
powder varnish

L

- makes max. cutting depth
deeper: approx. 2.5mm
deeper than our previous
model

/@' B crm—

Labyrinth rubber ring

Very comfortable in
any gripping way

Photo: GA5034

Angle Grinder

Powerful GA4034 100mm (4")
ypI08 GA4534 115mm (4-1/2"
W GA5034 125mm (5")

Paddle switch

ergonomically designed to provide
easy on/off switching by the hand
gripping motor housing, allowing
for comfortable, continuous
operation equipped a lock-off
button to prevent accidental start.
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Accessories for Angle Grinder (Diamond Wheels)
GA4034 100mm (") / GA4534 115mm (4-1/2") | GA5034 125mm (5")

Depressed center wheel 1pr pkg.

* These items are available on request.
Contact us for the minimum order
quantity.

Material: Steel

115x6x 2223 A24R 741451-5
115x6x 2223 A36P 741458-1
100x6x 16 WA36N *A-80852
115x6x 2223 WA36N *A-80640 EU/ASIA
125x6x 2223 WA36N *A-80656 EU/ASIA
100x4x 16 A36P *A-80905
100x6x 16 A36P *A-80911
115x6x2223 A36P *A-80927 EU/ASIA
125x6x 2223 A36P *A-80933 EU/ASIA
100x6x 16 A24R *D-18443 EU/ASIA
115x6x 2223 A24R *D-18459 EU/ASIA
125x6x2223 A24R *D-18465 EU/ASIA

Material: Brick

100x6x 16 C24R *D-18493 EU/ASIA
115x6x2223 C24R *D-18502 EU/ASIA
125x6x 2223 C24R *D-18518 EU/ASIA

Flexible grinding wheel 5pr pkg.

(Most versatile wheel for light
metal grinding and sanding)

100x25x 16 60 794229-5

Cut-off wheel 1pr pkg.

*These items are available on request.
Contact us for the minimum
order quantity.

Material: Steel

Flat
100x2.0x 16 A46 *724107-5
100x2.5% 16 A30R *A-85298
115x25x2223 A30R *A-85307 EU/ASIA
125x25x22.23 A30R *A-85313 EU/ASIA
100x25x% 16 A30S *D-18655 EU/ASIA
115x2.5x 2223 A30S *D-18661 EU/ASIA
125x2.5x22.23 A305 *D-18677 EU/ASIA
100x25x% 16 A30S *D-18655 EU/ASIA
115x2.5x22.23 A30S *D-18661 EU/ASIA
125x2.5x22.23 A30S *D-18677 EU/ASIA
Depressed center wheel
100x3x 16 A30T *A-83587 EU/ASIA
115x3x2223 A30T *A-83593 EU/ASIA
125x3x22.23 A30T *A-83602 EU/ASIA
100x3x16 A30S *D-18552 EU/ASIA
115%x3 %2223 A30S *D-18568 EU/ASIA
125x3x22.23 A30S *D-18574 EU/ASIA

Cut-off wheel 1pr pkg.
*These items are available on request. g 5 oY
i

Contact us for the minimum N 5
order quantity. o.ostt | i)

Material: Brick

Flat
100x25x 16 C36 *724104-1
100x3x 16 Q30T * A-86739
115x3x22.23 C30T * A-85357 EU/ASIA
125x3x22.23 Q30T * A-85363 EU/ASIA
100x3x 16 €30S * D-18708 EU/ASIA
115x3x2223 C30S *D-18714 EU/ASIA
125x3 x 2223 €30S *D-18720 EU/ASIA
Depressed center wheel
100x3x16 Q30T * A-86745
115x3x2223 c30T * A-85254 EU/ASIA
125x3x22.23 C30T * A-85260 EU/ASIA
100x3x 16 C30S *D-18605 EU/ASIA
115x3x 2223 €30S *D-18611 EU/ASIA
125x3x2223 C30S *D-18627 EU/ASIA

Thin Cut-off wheel

*These items are available on request.
Contact us for the minimum or - der quantity .

EN12613

@8

115x1.2522 2mm

D.18764

Material: Steel

_ I
I N N

Flat

100x 1x16 WA60T *D-18758 EU/ASIA
115x1.2x22.23 WA60T *D-18764 EU/ASIA
125%1.2%22.23 WA60T *D-18770 EU/ASIA
100x 1.0x 16 A60T *B-12201 EU/ASIA
115%x1.0x22.23 A60T *B-12217 EU/ASIA
125x1.0x2223 A60T *B-12239 EU/ASIA
150 % 1.6 x 22.23 A6OT *B-12251 EU/ASIA

Depressed center wheel
100x1.2x 16 WA60T *D-18801 EU/ASIA
115x1.2x22.23 WA60T *D-18817 EU/ASIA
125x1.6%22.23 WA46S *D-18823 EU/ASIA

Multi-disc

For grinding, sanding and
polishing concrete, marble and stone.

100 x16 1 24 A-90130

115x2223 1 24 A-90249

9. Offset diamond wheel
Application :

Smoothing granite, concrete, masonry.
Paint removal.

For: 115mm Angle Grinder

115mm A-87884

Flat type

115mm Angled type A-87834

Flap Disc series

Material: Aluminum oxide

Applications
BEST

BETTER

Fiber Glass | Angled 100 #A36 | D-26973 | EU/ASIA
- #A40 | D-26989 | EU/ASIA
#A60 | D-26995 | EU/ASIA
#A80 | D-27006 | EU/ASIA
#A120 | D-27012 | EU/ASIA
115 | #A36 | D-27028 | EU/ASIA
#A40 | D-27034 | EU/ASIA
#A60 | D-27040 | EU/ASIA
#A80 | D-27056 | EU/ASIA
#A120 | D-27062 | EU/ASIA
125 #A36 | D-27078 | EU/ASIA
#A40 | D-27084 | EU/ASIA
#A60 | D-27090 | EU/ASIA
#A80 | D-27109 | EU/ASIA
#A120 | D-27115 | EU/ASIA
Flat 100 #A36 | D-27171 | EU/ASIA
— #A40 | D-27187 | EU/ASIA
#A60 | D-27193 | EU/ASIA
#A80 | D-27202 | EU/ASIA
#A120 | D-27218 | EU/ASIA
115 #A36 | D-27224 | EU/ASIA
#A40 | D-27230 | EU/ASIA
#A60 | D-27246 | EU/ASIA
#A80 | D-27252 | EU/ASIA
#A120 | D-27268 | EU/ASIA
125 #A36 | D-27274 | EU/ASIA
#A40 | D-27280 | EU/ASIA
#A60 | D-27296 | EU/ASIA
#A80 | D-27305 | EU/ASIA
#A120 | D-27311 | EU/ASIA
Material: Zirconia alumina Applications

EU/ASIA

#2740 | D-27383 | EU/ASIA

#2760 | D-27399 | EU/ASIA

#2780 | D-27408 | EU/ASIA

#2120 | D-27414 | EU/ASIA

115 #2736 | D-27420 | EU/ASIA
#740 | D-27436 | EU/ASIA

#7260 | D-27442 | EU/ASIA

#2780 | D-27458 | EU/ASIA

#2120 | D-27464 | EU/ASIA

125 #2736 | D-27470 | EU/ASIA
#2740 | D-27486 | EU/ASIA

#2760 | D-27492 | EU/ASIA

#2780 | D-27501 | EU/ASIA

#2120 | D-27517 | EU/ASIA

PRINTED IN JAPAN BA-AJ
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Fiber Glass ~ |Flat 100 | #2736 |D-27573 | EU/ASIA
— #2740 | D-27589 | EU/ASIA
#7260 | D-27595 | EU/ASIA
#2780 | D-27604 | EU/ASIA
#2120 | D-27610 | EU/ASIA
15 #2736 | D-27626 | EU/ASIA
#2740 | D-27632 | EU/ASIA
#2760 | D-27648 | EU/ASIA
#2780 | D-27654 | EU/ASIA
#2120 | D-27660 | EU/ASIA
125 #2736 | D-27676 | EU/ASIA
#2740 | D-27682 | EU/ASIA
#7260 | D-27698 | EU/ASIA
#2780 | D-27707 | EU/ASIA
#2120 | D-27713 | EU/ASIA
Nylon Flat 100 #2736 | D-27779 | EU/ASIA
#2740 | D-27785 | EU/ASIA
#2760 | D-27791 | EU/ASIA
#2780 | D-27800 | EU/ASIA
#2120 | D-27816 | EU/ASIA
15 #2736 | D-27822 | EU/ASIA
#2740 | D-27838 | EU/ASIA
#7260 | D-27844 | EU/ASIA
#2780 | D-27850 | EU/ASIA
#2120 | D-27866 | EU/ASIA
125 #2736 | D-27872 | EU/ASIA
#2740 | D-27888 | EU/ASIA
#2760 | D-27894 | EU/ASIA
#2780 | D-27903 | EU/ASIA
#2120 | D-27919 | EU/ASIA
Material: Ceramic alumina Oxici( Applications
BEST

Fiber Glass

Fiber Glass

Flat

115

125

125

#60

#120
#40
#60

D-28260
D-28276
D-28282
D-28298
D-28307
D-28313
D-28329
D-28335
D-28341
D-28357
D-28363
D-28416
D-28422
D-28438
D-28444
D-28450
D-28466
D-28472
D-28488
D-28494
D-28503
D-28519
D-28525

EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA
EU/ASIA

Accessories for Angle Grinder (Diamond Wheels)
GA4034 100mm (4) / GA4534 115mm (4-1/2") | GA5034 125mm (5")

Material: Silicon carbide

Fiber Glass

Nylon

Flat

100

115

125

180

180

#C36

#C40

#C60

#C80

#C120

#C36

#C40

#C60

#C80

#C120

#C36

#C40

#C60

#C80

#C120

#C36

#C40

#C60

#C80

#C120

#C80

#C120

#C180

#C320

#C80

#C120

#C180

#C320

Applications

BEST

D-27975

D-27981

D-27997

D-28008

D-28014

D-28020

D-28036

D-28042

D-28058

D-28064

D-28070

D-28086

D-28092

D-28101

D-28117

D-28123

D-28139

D-28145

D-28151

D-28167

D-28173

D-28189

D-28195

D-28204

D-28210

D-28226

D-28232

D-28248

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

EU/ASIA

Abrasive disc

(For sanding and finishing.)

100

100
100
100
100
100
115
115
115
115
115
125
125
125
125
125

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

24
30
50
80

100

120
24
30
50
80

120
24
30
50
80

120

794065-9
794066-7
794067-5
794068-3
794227-9
794069-1
794104-5
794105-3
794106-1
794107-9
794108-7
794096-8
794097-6
794098-4
794099-2
794100-3

Wire brush

For Model

A : GA4034

B : GA5034
Crimped Cup
Knot Cup
Knot Cup 2
Twist Wheel

Wire bevel brush

*These items are available on request.
Contact us for the minimum or  der quantity .

Crimped Cup (Ideal for light rust removal from flat surfaces and edges.)

A 60mm M10x 15 *D-24066
B 60mm M14 x2 *D-24072
A 2-1/2" 5/8"-11 *D-26515
A 75mm M10x15 *D-24088
B 75mm M14 x2 *D-24094
A 75mm M10x 1.25 794160-5
A 75mm M10x 15 794162-1
A 3" 5/8"11 *D-26521
B 90mm M14x 2 7943712
B 90mm M16x 2 794324-1
Knot Cup
A 60mm M10x 15 *D-24103
B 60mm M14x2 *D-24119
A 2-1/2" 5/8"11 *D-26537
A 75mm M10x 1.5 *D-24125
B 75mm M14x 2 *D-24131
A 3" 5/8'-11 *D-26543
Knot Cup 2
A 60mm M10x 15 *D-24147
B 60mm M14x2 *D-24153
A 2-1/2" 5/8"11 *D-26559
Twist Wheel
B 100mm M14 x2 *D-29555
B 115mm M14x2 *D-29561
B 125mm M14 x 2 *D-29577
W ire bevel brush (Best for cleaning sides)
A 85mm M10x 1.25 794163-9
A 85mm M10x 15 794165-5




Accessories for Angle Grinder (Diamond Wheels)

VILaUCLLL GA4034 100mm (4") / GA4534 115mm (¢-1/2) | GA5034 125mm (5")
Diamond Wheel Material No. 1
Engineering Block
Type A: These items are available on request. Hard concrete Granite Gneiss Smoothable | Carbonaceous | sidewalk Slate Englnee,{ng Block
Engineering Shale Class 2

Contact us for the minimum order quantity.

G o Wy

4

Material No. 2 Material No. 3
X D ) Concrete Block U-shaped Groove | Sidewalk Block | Cemented Tile Marble Unglazed Tile
X d .
-
T EB:I N
H Material No. 4 Material No. 5 | Material No. 6 Material No.7 | Material No. 8
Brick IAggregate Block French Tile Asphalt Tile Glass Joints

©: Specially suitable, O: Suitable . -

Segmented / High Grade

<Dry>

125mm Grinder

125 125mmGrinder

Segmented / Standard

<Dry>

125mm Grinder

Segmented / Economy

<Dry>

100mm Grinder

115
125

115mm Grinder

125mm Grinder

Segmented / Economy

<lIdeal for Concrete / Dry>

100mm Grinder

115 115mm Grinder

125mm Grinder

Segmented / Economy

<Ideal for Granite / Dry>

Silver 100mm Grinder

115 Silver 115mm Grinder

125

Silver 125mm Grinder

Corrugated / High Grade

<Ideal for Ceramic Tile / Dry>

125mm Grinder

Corrugated / Standard

<lIdeal for Ceramic Tile / Dry>

115mm Grinder

125 125mm Grinder

Corrugated / Economy

<Ideal for Concrete / Dry>

105 2 7 20 16 Gold © © O C 100mm Grinder D-05206
105 2 7 20 16 Gold © © O O C 100mm Grinder A-84193
15 2 7 2223 = Gold © © O O C 115mm Grinder A-84143
125 21 7 2223 20 Gold © © O O C 125mm Grinder A-84159

% Accessories for Angle Grinder (Diamond Wheels)
V7771748418 GA4034 100mm &/ GA4534 115mm (4-172') | GA5034 125mm (5")

Corrugated / Economy
<Ideal for Granite / Dry> r\ ‘,

105 2 7 20 16 Silver © © © () () C 100mm Grinder A-84040
115 2 7 22.23 = Silver © © © O 0 C 115mm Grinder A-84056
125 2.1 7 22.23 20 Silver © © © () () C 125mm Grinder A-84062

Corrugated / Economy

<Ideal for Soft Material / Dry>

115 2 7 2223 = Silver © © © (0] = 115mm Grinder B-02967
125 2 7 2223 20 Silver © © © (0] = 125mm Grinder B-02973

Segmented wave / High Grade <Concrete & Granite / Dry> i e
ik

i

Suitable for high power grinder R

115 2 75 2223 = Gold ©| ©| © 6] 6] = 115mm Grinder B-02048

125 2 75 2223 = Gold © © © (0] (0] = 125mm Grinder B-02054
Seg d wave / Ec y
<lIdeal for Concrete / Dry> “

105 18 75 20 16 Gold ©| ©| O ¢} = 100mm Grinder B-03028
115 2 75 2223 = Blue © © O O = 115mm Grinder A-80422
125 2 75 2223 = Blue © | © [¢] [¢] = 125mm Grinder A-80438

<Specialized Diamond Blade>

For Mortar Raking

<Segmented / Dry>

125 45 8 2223 = Silver © = 125mm Grinder A-02705
For Brick

<Segmented / Dry>

125 2 75 2223 20 Black © (] = 125mm Grinde A-02200

Blade for Asian market  <Segmented / Dry>

105 18 7 20 16 Gold © © (0] (0] = 100mm Grinder A-88842

Blade for Middle Easten market <Segmented / Dry>

105 18 75 20 16 Gold © © 0 = 100mm Grinder A-87149

Crack Chaser  Rout, Widen and Repair Cracks in Concrete!

Type B:These items are available on
+ D ‘

©: Specially suitable, O: Suitable

105 100mmGrinder

125 125mmGrinder
Rin
i d
(10 pc/ set) Ring 20 22.23mm 20mm A-85248

Ring 16 20mm 16mm A-86860
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